
Parts List

Parts List Number

PL14010018

Title Parts List Rev

BCOLD M & PRESS LK TST ASSY D1

Parts RevTitlePart Number

BCOLD M & PRESS LK TST ASSY D114010018

Apr 12, 2007  11:58 AM

Page 1 of 2
Brookhaven National Laboratory

Revision History

Rev ECN No. Date

B MG2072 01/21/2002

DescriptionPart NumberUMQtyItem #

 1 EA 14010088 ASSY, ELECTRO-MECHANICAL, D11.00

 2 EA 14010265 PHASE SEPARATOR ASSEMBLY2.00

 3 EA 14060186 TUBE ASSY,VENT (PH SEP) L.E.1.00

 4 EA 14060103 TUBE ASSY, VENT (PH SEP) N.L.E1.00

 5 LB 12010441-02 FILLER WIRE, WELDINGAs Reqd

 6 EA 14060187 ASSY,TUBE,1.9K TRANSFER LINE1.00

 7 EA 14060184 SUPPORT, PHASE SEPARATOR4.00

 8 EA 14060185 CLAMP, PHASE SEPARATOR4.00

 9 EA DIN912A4M6X12 SCR, CAP, SCH, M6X1.0 X 12 LG8.00

 10 EA DIN127A4M6 WASHER, LOCK, M636.00

 11 EA 14060075 ASSY,BLKT,COLD MASS (D1)1.00

 13 EA 14060183 ANCHOR, PIPE SUPPORT (SHORT)2.00

 14 EA 14060189 ANCHOR, PIPE SUPPORT (LONG)2.00

 15 EA 14060190 SUPPORT,SHIELD RETURN/VENT TRA5.00

 16 EA 14060168 SUPPORT, SHIELD RETURN PIPE1.00

 17 EA 14060167 SUPPORT,HELIUM SUPPLY PIPE1.00

 18 EA 14060113 SUPPORT,COLD MASS SUPPLY PIPE4.00

 19 EA 14060105 PIPE ASSY, HEAT SHIELD RETURN1.00

 20 EA 14060080 PIPE ASSY, VENT TRANSFER LINE1.00

 21 EA 14060107 PIPE ASSY,4.5K HELIUM SUPPLY1.00

 22 EA 14060147 FLEX HOSE ASSY,NLE HELIUM SPLY1.00

 23 EA 14060135 HOSE ASSY,1.9K XFR/SPLY LINE1.00

 24 EA 12060122 SPACER, INSULATING28.00

 25 EA 12060123 WASHER4.00

 26 EA DIN933A4M12X70 SCREW, CAP, HEX, M12X1.75 X 708.00

 27 EA DIN127A4M12 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, M128.00

 28 EA DIN934A4M12 NUT, HEX, M12X1.758.00

 29 EA DIN125A4M6 WASHER, FLAT, M638.00

 30 EA DIN912A4M6X30 SCR, CAP, SCH, M6X1.0 X 3016.00

 31 EA DIN912A4M6X25 SCR,CAP,SCH, M6X1.0 X 2512.00

 32 EA 14060153 TUBE ASSY,BEAM SCREEN SUPPLY1.00

 33 EA 14060156 CLAMP,BEAM SCREEN SUPPLY LINE4.00

 34 EA DIN912A4M6X14 SCR, CAP, SCH, M6X1.0 X 14LG10.00

 35 EA 14060180 SUPPORT, BEAM SCREEN SUPPLY PI1.00

 36 EA 14060181 CLAMP, 4.5K HELIUM SUPPLY1.00

 37 EA 12060102 ASSY,POST,FIXED1.00

 38 EA 12060108 POST,SLIDING-MACHINING2.00

 39 EA 12065033 SPACER, POST CLAMP4.00



Parts List

Parts List Number

PL14010018

Title Parts List Rev

BCOLD M & PRESS LK TST ASSY D1

Parts RevTitlePart Number

BCOLD M & PRESS LK TST ASSY D114010018

Apr 12, 2007  11:58 AM

Page 2 of 2
Brookhaven National Laboratory

 40 EA 12065030 CLAMP,POST4.00

 41 EA 12065100 SLEEVE, GUIDE PIN2.00

 42 EA AN960-C616 WASHER,FLAT, .37512.00

 43 EA MS35307-365 SCR,CAP,HEX HD, .375-16 X 1.7512.00

 44 EA MS35338-141 WASHER,LOCK,SPRING, .37524.00

 45 EA AN960-C1216 WASHER,FLAT, .7502.00

 46 EA MS35338-146 WASHER,LOCK,SPRING, .7502.00

 47 EA MS51971-8 NUT,PLAIN,HEX,.750-102.00

 48 EA MS35308-365 SCR,CAP,HEX HD, .375-24 X 1.7512.00

 49 OZ 12010109 COMPOUND, ANTI-SEIZEAs Reqd

 50 EA 14060238 CRADLE,BEAM SCREEN SUPPLY TUBE2.00

 51 EA 14060239 CLAMP,BEAM SCREEN SUPPLY TUBE2.00


